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COGNOME
ANTONUCCI
PIRONI
FERRANTE
FOGLIETTA
BALDASSARRA
BIASINI
TELONI
CALICCHIA
STEFANELLI
D'AVERSA
GALASSI
REALI

AVDIAJ
FANFARILLO
DONATI

RIVA

CANALI
BORZACCHINI
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NOME
STEFANO
FABIO
MARCO
GIUSEPPE
COSTANTINO
MATTEO
DAVIDE
GABRIELE
ENRICO
MATTEO
PAOLO
ALFREDO
EDUART
VALERIO
MASSIMILIANO
DANIELE
FRANCESCO
EMILIANO
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CAT SOCIETA'

S40M
S45M
S50M
S45M
S50M
SM
SM
S45M
S35M
S40M
SM
S35M
S45M
S35M
S50M
S40M
S55M
S50M

FROSINONE SPORT
FROSINONE SPORT
FROSINONE SPORT
FROSINONE SPORT
FROSINONE SPORT
FROSINONE SPORT
FROSINONE SPORT
FROSINONE SPORT
FROSINONE SPORT
FROSINONE SPORT
FROSINONE SPORT
FROSINONE SPORT
FROSINONE SPORT
FROSINONE SPORT
FROSINONE SPORT
FROSINONE SPORT
FROSINONE SPORT
FROSINONE SPORT



